SBSS
Indian Institute of Medical Sciences Ayurved College
Permitted by NCISM, New Delhi. Affiliated to MUHS, Nashik, MH

Institution ID- NCISM-AYU0821, MUHS-123131, CET CELL- 03138
EmaiI:—Lmsnasik@qmaH.com Website:- www.iimsmh.com Land Line- 0253-2994242

Outward No: SBSS/IIMS/!14/2026 Date:[Z2/01/2026

FRA —Fee Structure
Academic Year 2025-26

Sr No | Description Fees Total Fees
1 Tuition Fee 1,59,091/-
2 Development Fee 15.909/- L
23 Management Seat Fees 5,25,000/- 5.25,000/-
*4 NRI Seat Fees 8.75.000/- 8.,75.000/-
*5 Against NRI Seat Fees 5.25,000/- 5.25,000/-
e © Caution Money / Deposit 1,00,000/- 1,00,000/-

Note- **The Caution Money is applicable as per the W.P. No.13150 of 2024 and Subsequent order dated
11" September 2025.

A Demand Draft is to be issued as per the details mentioned below.
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FEE STRUCTURE FOR PRIVATE UNAIDED, MINORITY AYURVED, HOMOEOPATHY, UNANI (FOR ACADEMIC YEAR
2025-26) COLLEGES IN THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

BAMS, BHMS, OPEN 1. OPEN & EWS (Income <
BUMS Fees Structure CATEGORY & VJ & NT Eight Lakh)
MINORITY SC & ST MALE/FEMALE  [I:  OBC (including SBC) & SEBC
MALE/FEMAL |MALE/FEMALE CANDIDATES (with NCL)
E CANDIDATES (with NCL)
CANDIDATES
(Income f (For Maharashtra (For Maharashtra Student (For Maharashtra Student Only who
More than Eight| gy dent Only who Only who are eligible for Female Male
Lakh) are eligible for Scholarship Scheme under
Scholarship Scheme MAHADBT)
under
MAHADBT)
00/- 00/- 00/- 50%
Tuition Fees 159091 79546
Library Fees 0 0 0 0 0
Development fees 15909 00/- 15909 15909 15909
Admission Fees (At the time of 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500
admission)
Library Deposit
(One time) 0 0 0 0 0
Gymkhana Fees 0 0 0 0 0
Total (Rs.) 176500 1500 17409 17409 96955
After allotment of hostel, following charges will be applicable
Hostel
Oyt hont 48000 48000 48000 48000 48000
(Per Year)
»  Other fees will be charged by the college as per College and University rules.
> Please check the website of the allotted institute regarding details of the demand draft to be submitted
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